
Ahmedabad - Mahesana MG Passenger (UnReserved)/52902 - Pass - WR 
ADIJ/Ahmedabad Junction MG to MSH/Mahesana Junction 

2h 15m - 69 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADIJ Ahmedabad Junction
MG

20:35 12 1 0 20 WR

2 SBI Sabarmati Junction 20:53 20:55 2m 0 1 6 28 55 WR
3 CDK Chandkhera Road 21:05 21:06 1m 0 1 11 36 61 WR
4 KHDB Khodiyar 21:15 21:16 1m 0 1 16 47 WR
5 KLL Kalol Junction 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 27 53 74 WR
6 JUL Jhulasan 21:43 21:44 1m 0 1 37 36 77 WR
7 DNW Dangarwa 21:55 21:56 1m 0 1 43 41 84 WR
8 UMN Ambliyasan Junction 22:08 22:10 2m 0 1 51 50 WR
9 JDN Jagudan 22:19 22:20 1m 0 1 59 20 89 WR
10 MSH Mahesana Junction 22:50 0 1 69 - 93 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (22:28)

May 11 2024 (22:28)

1

1


